Turme Hubbau Konische Gleitschalung

Hubbau

Seilbahn-Liftstutzen Ha

Long Bay
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Standort
Bauzeit
Hohe
Wandstarke
Startdurchmesser
Enddurchmesser

www.gleitbau.com

Vietnam
2015
185 m
0,4 m
5m

4 m

eit auSalzburg

Outstanding solutions
in formwork
engineering

Itzlinger HauptstraBBe
105

5020 Salzburg,
Osterreich

T +43 662 42 04 52

F +43 662 42 04 58
office@gleitbau.com

www.gleitbau.com

VIETNAM 2015
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